Page 1 of 4
Camman Lighting presents the Camman Express quick ship program. Current market demands have driven the need for
products to be available with shorter lead time. A handful of Camman Lighting’s most popular fixtures are now just days
away from arriving on site to ensure installations are completed on time.
Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
P1003-18 18”W x 5”H x 18” OAH
LN: Nominal 50W, 3050 Delivered Lumens $721
LH: Nominal 70W, 4000 Delivered Lumens $721
P1003-24 24”W x 5”H x 24” OAH
LN: Nominal 80W, 5500 Delivered Lumens $825
LH: Nominal 105W, 7300 Delivered Lumens $825
P1003-30 30”W x 5”H x 30” OAH
LN: Nominal 115W, 8800 Delivered Lumens $1018
LH: Nominal 155W, 11750 Delivered Lumens $1018
P1003-36 36”W x 5”H x 36” OAH
LN: Nominal 170W, 13700 Delivered Lumens $1315
LH: Nominal 235W, 18250 Delivered Lumens $1315
P1003-42 42”W x 5”H x 42” OAH
LN: Nominal 220W, 19750 Delivered Lumens $1535
LH: Nominal 310W, 26250 Delivered Lumens $1535
Note: Overlay options are not available in the Camman Express program.
Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
P2435-24 24”W x 4.5”H x 192” OAH LN: Nominal 35W, 1600 Delivered Lumens $1414
P2435-40 40”W x 4.5”H x 192” OAH LN: Nominal 75W, 3250 Delivered Lumens $2486
Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
P8800-24 4”W x 24”H x 144” OAH LN: Nominal 20W, 1450 Delivered Lumens $500
P8800-36 4”W x 36”H x 144” OAH LN: Nominal 30W, 2300 Delivered Lumens $632
P8800-48 4”W x 48”H x 144” OAH LN: Nominal 40W, 3400 Delivered Lumens $764
P8800-60 4”W x 60”H x 144” OAH LN: Nominal 50W, 4400 Delivered Lumens $896
P8800-72 4”W x 72”H x 144” OAH LN: Nominal 65W, 5700 Delivered Lumens $1028
Page 2 of 4
Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
P505-24 13”W x 24”H x 48” OAH
LN: Nominal 40W, 3700 Delivered Lumens $600
LD: Nominal 80W, 5700 Delivered Lumens $819
F:  (4) 39W BX + 250W PAR38 -or- FF: (4) 39W BX $495
P505-30 13”W x 30”H x 54” OAH
LN: Nominal 60W, 5200 Delivered Lumens $687
LD: Nominal 100W, 7850 Delivered Lumens $990
F: (4) 39W BX + 250W PAR38 -or- FF: (4) 39W BX $534
P505-36 13”W x 36”H x 60” OAH
LN: Nominal 85W, 6650 Delivered Lumens $842
LD: Nominal 120W, 9350 Delivered Lumens $1144
F: (4) 40W BX + 250W PAR38 -or- FF: (4) 40W BX $583
 Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
P5500-24 24”W x 9.5”H x 24” OAH
LN: Nominal 50W, 5200 Delivered Lumens $660
F: (4) 26W QD -or- FF: (4) 32W TT Fluorescent $522
P5500-30 30”W x 10”H x 30” OAH
LN: Nominal 80W, 8800 Delivered Lumens $858
F: (6) 26W QD -or- FF: (6) 32W TT Fluorescent $616
P5500-36 36”W x 11”H x 36” OAH
LN: Nominal 95W, 10200 Delivered Lumens $1111
F: (6) 26W QD -or- FF: (6) 32W TT Fluorescent $781
P5500-42 42”W x 12”H x 42” OAH
LN: Nominal 125W, 13000 Delivered Lumens $1375
F: (8) 26W QD -or- FF: (8) 32W TT Fluorescent $974
 Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
P2300-24 24”W x 9.5”H x 24” OAH
LN: Nominal 50W, 5250 Delivered Lumens $781
F: (4) 26W QD -or- FF: (4) 32W TT Fluorescent $644
P2300-30 30”W x 10”H x 30” OAH
LN: Nominal 80W, 8850 Delivered Lumens $1028
F: (6) 26W QD -or- FF: (6) 32W TT Fluorescent $786
P2300-36 36”W x 11”H x 36” OAH
LN: Nominal 95W, 10250 Delivered Lumens $1237
F: (6) 26W QD -or- FF: (6) 32W TT Fluorescent $907
P2300-42 42”W x 12”H x 42” OAH
LN: Nominal 125W, 13100 Delivered Lumens $1699
F: (8) 26W QD -or- FF: (8) 32W TT Fluorescent $1298
Page 3 of 4
 Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
W216-24 7”W x 24”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 25W, 1450 Delivered Lumens $600
F: (2) 27W BX -or- FF: (2) 39W BX Fluorescent $484
W216-36 7”W x 36”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 40W, 2650 Delivered Lumens $715
F: (2) 40W BX -or- FF: (2) 50W BX Fluorescent $550
W216-48 7”W x 48”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 55W, 3850 Delivered Lumens $864
F: (2) 50W BX -or- FF: (2) 55W BX Fluorescent $599
 Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
W218-24 7”W x 24”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 25W, 1550 Delivered Lumens $588
F: (2) 27W BX -or- FF: (2) 39W BX Fluorescent $473
W218-36 7”W x 36”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 40W, 2750 Delivered Lumens $709
F: (2) 40W BX -or- FF: (2) 50W BX Fluorescent $544
W218-48 7”W x 48”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 55W, 3950 Delivered Lumens $852
F: (2) 50W BX -or- FF: (2) 55W BX Fluorescent $588
Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
W505-16 10”W x 16”H x 6”D
LN: Nominal 20W, 1200 Delivered Lumens $358
F: (2) 26W QD -or- FF: (2) 27W BX Fluorescent $269
W505-20 10”W x 20”H x 6”D
LN: Nominal 20W, 1500 Delivered Lumens $429
F: (2) 26W QD -or- FF: (2) 39W BX Fluorescent $330
 Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
OW216-24 7”W x 24”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 25W, 1450 Delivered Lumens $621
F: (2) 27W BX -or- FF: (2) 39W BX Fluorescent $506
OW216-36 7”W x 36”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 40W, 2650 Delivered Lumens $742
F: (2) 40W BX -or- FF: (2) 50W BX Fluorescent $577
OW216-48 7”W x 48”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 55W, 3850 Delivered Lumens $913
F: (2) 50W BX -or- FF: (2) 55W BX Fluorescent $649
 Fixture Dimensions Lamping Pricing
OW218-24 7”W x 24”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 25W, 1550 Delivered Lumens $610
F: (2) 27W BX -or- FF: (2) 39W BX Fluorescent $495
OW218-36 7”W x 36”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 40W, 2750 Delivered Lumens $731
F: (2) 40W BX -or- FF: (2) 50W BX Fluorescent $566
OW218-48 7”W x 48”H x 4”D
LN: Nominal 55W, 3950 Delivered Lumens $907
F: (2) 50W BX -or- FF: (2) 55W BX Fluorescent $643
Page 4 of 4
Camman Express Program Guidelines
• Minimum total order value: $1000
• LED Lamping is 3500K standard. Please consult the factory before ordering for availability of other color
temperatures.
• Standard Powder Coat finish options only. Please visit the website for Standard Powder Coat finish options.
• White Acrylic only.
• Shipment is within (10) business days from receipt of the Purchase Order. Large order sizes may not be available
within the 10-day shipment window – please consult the factory for orders greater than 15 per fixture type.
• Orders, emails or faxes should be clearly marked (CE) for the Camman Express ship program.